Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

How many administrative Division are there Punjab.

The 8th BRICS summit meeting was held in India on 15-16 October 2016. Which countries
comprise the BRICS group.

Indian consists of how many states?

When the stock market is falling down it is called

Who among the following argues that the fault lines of civilization are the breeding grounds
of conflicts in the 21st century.

'Tagel' is an international airport is.

One Megabyte is equal to.

Which is the oldest Mosque on the Earth.

Aslam's age after 15 years will b e 5 times his age 5 years back. What is the present age of
aslam.

Length of Siachen Glacier is.

"Our sweetest songs are those that tell us of saddest thoughts". These words are attributed

to.

The earth closest to the Sun in

Formosa it the old name of.

Lion's Share of UNO's budget is being spent on.

Answers Choice

oW
© 0o

D. None of these

A. Belgium, Russia, India, Canada,
Spain

B. Bangladesh,Russia, India, China,
Sri Lanka

C. Brazil,Russia, India, China, UK

D. Brazil, Russia, India, China, South
Africa

20
23
25
35

Bullish
Bearish
Falling
Crashing

. Francesi Fukuyama
Samuel Huntington
Henry Kissinger
None of these

Greece
USA
Germany
turkey

1000 bytes
10000 byres
100000 bytes
1000000 bytes

DOm» DOmP» TOUP UOUP 00>

Ka'aba
Masjid-i-Zarrar
. Masjid -i-Nabavi
. Masjid-al-Agsa

10 years
12 years
15 years
20 years

47 miles
57 miles
67 miles
91 miles

John Keats

William Wordsworth
Percy Bysshe Shelley
John Milton

January
July
September
June

. Cambodia
. Rhodesia
Taiwan

Bangkok

. Diseases

Peace

Poverty

Natural disasters

> DOU» O O@mP 0O®r UDOBP UDOWmF U0mEF DO

Egypt



15

16

17

18

19

20

Which country is included in the "Horn of Africa”

Chronometer is used to measure.

Who Introduced the point system in mathematics.?

Administration of Prisons is the provincial subject and came under the administrative control
of.

National income is essentially composed of.

'Horse Power' is a standard unit of power equal to.

B. Sudan
D. Kenya

A. Velocity
B. Pressure

D. None of these

B. Umer Khayyam
C. Al-Beruni
D. Al-Raz

A. Service and General
Administration Department
B. Police Department

D. Social Welfare Department

A. All wealth of a nation
B. Annual income of the central
government

D. Income derived from taxes by the
central government

A. 370 watts
B. 480 watts
C. 656 watts



