

PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many administrative Division are there Punjab.	A. 6 B. 8 C. 9 D. None of these
2	The 8th BRICS summit meeting was held in India on 15-16 October 2016. Which countries comprise the BRICS group.	A. Belgium, Russia, India, Canada, Spain B. Bangladesh, Russia, India, China, Sri Lanka C. Brazil, Russia, India, China, UK D. Brazil, Russia, India, China, South Africa
3	India consists of how many states?	A. 20 B. 23 C. 25 D. 35
4	When the stock market is falling down it is called	A. Bullish B. Bearish C. Falling D. Crashing
5	Who among the following argues that the fault lines of civilization are the breeding grounds of conflicts in the 21st century.	A. Francis Fukuyama B. Samuel Huntington C. Henry Kissinger D. None of these
6	'Tagel' is an international airport is.	A. Greece B. USA C. Germany D. Turkey
7	One Megabyte is equal to.	A. 1000 bytes B. 10000 bytes C. 100000 bytes D. 1000000 bytes
8	Which is the oldest Mosque on the Earth.	A. Ka'aba B. Masjid-i-Zarrar C. Masjid -i-Nabavi D. Masjid-al-Aqsa
9	Aslam's age after 15 years will be 5 times his age 5 years back. What is the present age of Aslam.	A. 10 years B. 12 years C. 15 years D. 20 years
10	Length of Siachen Glacier is.	A. 47 miles B. 57 miles C. 67 miles D. 91 miles
11	"Our sweetest songs are those that tell us of saddest thoughts". These words are attributed to.	A. John Keats B. William Wordsworth C. Percy Bysshe Shelley D. John Milton
12	The earth closest to the Sun is	A. January B. July C. September D. June
13	Formosa is the old name of.	A. Cambodia B. Rhodesia C. Taiwan D. Bangkok
14	Lion's Share of UNO's budget is being spent on.	A. Diseases B. Peace C. Poverty D. Natural disasters
		A. Egypt

15	Which country is included in the "Horn of Africa"	B. Sudan C. Somalia D. Kenya
16	Chronometer is used to measure.	A. Velocity B. Pressure C. Time D. None of these
17	Who Introduced the point system in mathematics.?	A. Al-Khawarizmi B. Umer Khayyam C. Al-Beruni D. Al-Razi
18	Administration of Prisons is the provincial subject and came under the administrative control of.	A. Service and General Administration Department B. Police Department C. Home Department D. Social Welfare Department
19	National income is essentially composed of.	A. All wealth of a nation B. Annual income of the central government C. Total amount of money earned within a country D. Income derived from taxes by the central government
20	'Horse Power' is a standard unit of power equal to.	A. 370 watts B. 480 watts C. 656 watts D. 746 watts